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Time Table for B.Sc. -- Ist year (Sem I) 

 

Day/Time 10:00-

11:00am 

11:00-

12:00pm 

12:00-

01:00pm 

01:00-

02:00pm 

2:00-

3:00pm 

3:00-

4:00pm 

4:00-

5:00pm 

Monday Faculty of 
Art/ 

Humanities 

Faculty of 
Social 

Science 

Faculty of 
Science 

Elementary SEC   

Tuesday ,, ,,  
,, 

Elementary 
AECC 

AECC  

Wednesday ,, ,,  
,, 

Elementary Generic   

Thursday ,, ,,  
,, 

Elementary Generic   

Friday ,, ,,  
,, 

SEC Generic   

Saturday ,, ,,  
,, 

SEC Generic   

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                       

 

 

                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                              Dr. R. K. Tripathi 

                                                                                                                                                        Associate Professor 

                                                                                                               Department of Applied Science 
 & Humanities (Mathematics)  

  

SEC :   

 : Differential Calculus and Integral Calculus  

 :   

 :   

AECC  : …………………………………  
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Time Table for B.Sc.  IInd year (IIIrd Sem) 

 

Day/Time 10:00-
11:00am 

11:00-
12:00pm 

12:00-
01:00pm 

01:00-
02:00pm 

2:00-
3:00pm 

03:00-
04:00pm 

Monday C7 C8 C9 
 

Generic 
 

 

Tuesday C7 C8 C9 
 

Generic 
 

 

Wednesday C7 C8 C9 Generic   

Thursday C7 C8 C9 Generic SEC  

Friday C7 C8 C9 SEC    

Saturday C7 C8 C9 SEC   

 

                                                                                                                       

 

 

                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

           

 

 Dr. R. K. Tripathi 
                                                                                                                                               Associate Professor 

Department of Applied Science 
 & Humanities (Mathematics)  

  

SEC : Operating System   

C7 : 
Algebra and Mathematical 
Methods 

 

C8 : Bio - Mathematics  

C9 
 

: 
Integral Transforms and Fourier 
Analysis 
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Time Table for B.Sc. IIIrd year (Sem V) 
 

Day/Time 10:00-
11:00amm 

11:00-
12:00pm 

12:00-
01:00pm 

01:00-
02:00pm 

2:00-
3:00pm 

Monday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I 
 

L
U

N
C

H
 

DSE II 
 

Tuesday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I DSE II 
 

Wednesday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I DSE II 
 

Thursday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I DSE II 
 

Friday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I DSE II 
 

Saturday C11 
 

C12 
 

DSE I DSE II 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                       
 
 

 
Dr. R. K. Tripathi 

                                                                                                                             Associate Professor 
     Department of Applied Science 

 & Humanities (Mathematics) 

C11 
 

: Multivariate Calculus 

C12 
           
DSE I 

: Group Theory -- II 

 : 
(i) Portfolio Optimization   
(ii) Number Theory 
(iii) Analytical Geometry 

DSE II 
 

: 
(i) Industrial Mathematics 
(ii) Boolean Algebra and Automata Theory 
(iii) Probability and Statistics  


