

ख्वाजा मुईनुद्दीन चिश्ती भाषा विश्वविद्यालय, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश (भारत) Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India)

U.P. STATE GOVERNMENT UNIVERSITY, (Recognised Under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 & B.Tech. Approved by (AICTE)

Time Table for B.Sc. -- Ist year (Sem I)

Day/Time	10:00-	11:00-	12:00-	01:00-	2:00-	3:00-	4:00-
	11:00am	12:00pm	01:00pm	02:00pm	3:00pm	4:00pm	5:00pm
Monday	Faculty of	Faculty of	Faculty of	Elementary	SEC		
	Art/	Social	Science				
	Humanities	Science					
Tuesday	"	"		Elementary	AECC	AECC	
			,,		ALCC		
Wednesday	,,	,,		Elementary	Generic		
			,,				
Thursday	,,	,,		Elementary	Generic		
			"				
Friday	,,	,,		SEC	Generic		
			,,				
Saturday	,,	ш		SEC	Generic		
			,,				

SEC	: Differential Calculus and Integral Calculus :
	:
AECC	:

Dr. R. K. Tripathi
Associate Professor
Department of Applied Science
& Humanities (Mathematics)



ख्वाजा मुईनुद्दीन चिश्ती भाषा विश्वविद्यालय, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश (भारत) Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India)

U.P. STATE GOVERNMENT UNIVERSITY, (Recognised Under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 & B.Tech. Approved by (AICTE)

Time Table for B.Sc. IInd year (IIIrd Sem)

Day/Time	10:00- 11:00am	11:00- 12:00pm	12:00- 01:00pm	01:00- 02:00pm	2:00- 3:00pm	03:00- 04:00pm
Monday	C ₇	C ₈	C 9	Generic		
Tuesday	C ₇	C ₈	C 9	Generic		
Wednesday	C ₇	C ₈	C ₉	Generic		
Thursday	C ₇	C ₈	C ₉	Generic	SEC	
Friday	C ₇	C ₈	C 9	SEC		
Saturday	C ₇	C ₈	C 9	SEC		

SEC : Operating System

C₇ Algebra and Mathematical

• Methods

C₈ : Bio - Mathematics

C9 Integral Transforms and Fourier

Analysis

Dr. R. K. Tripathi Associate Professor Department of Applied Science & Humanities (Mathematics)



ख्वाजा मुईनुद्दीन चिश्ती भाषा विश्वविद्यालय, लखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश (भारत) Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Language University, Lucknow, U.P. (India)

U.P. STATE GOVERNMENT UNIVERSITY, (Recognised Under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 & B.Tech. Approved by (AICTE)

<u>Time Table for B.Sc. IIIrd year (Sem V)</u>

Day/Time	10:00- 11:00amm	11:00- 12:00pm	12:00- 01:00pm	01:00- 02:00pm	2:00- 3:00pm
Monday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I		DSE II
Tuesday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I		DSE II
Wednesday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I	LUI	DSE II
Thursday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I	LUNCH	DSE II
Friday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I		DSE II
Saturday	C ₁₁	C ₁₂	DSE I		DSE II

C₁₁ : Multivariate Calculus

 C_{12}

: Group Theory -- II

DSE I

(i) Portfolio Optimization

(ii) Number Theory

(iii) Analytical Geometry

(i) Industrial Mathematics

DSE II

(ii) Boolean Algebra and Automata Theory

(iii) Probability and Statistics

Dr. R. K. Tripathi Associate Professor Department of Applied Science & Humanities (Mathematics)